
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
2009 Mesa Parking Lighting Upgrade

FM100015S/166-30

Est. Const. Cost: $95,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, October 27, 2009 @ 2:30PM

P M: Mark Peppers

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    2009 

Mesa Parking Lighting 
Upgrade

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Canaday Electric 4025 Drycreek Rd. Paso Robles CA 93446 805/238-5510 805/238-5510 Thomas Caffrey corky@canadayelectric.com SUB

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 Betteravia Rd. Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Sara Dalton sd@smith-electric.com GEN

Electricraft Inc. 205 South Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-8224 805/544-0208 Jon Treder jptreder@electricraftinc.com GEN

Ferrari Development, Inc. 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-1204 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com GEN

JPL Electric P.O. Box 4981 Ventura CA 93007 805/650-6484 805/650-6572 David Lopez david@jplelectric.com GEN

Mike Mitchel Construction, Inc. 8220 Creston Rd Paso Robles CA 93446 805/237-9744 805/237-0220 Mike Mitchell mike@mitchellconst.com GEN

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Oilfield Electric  1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Dan Howard danh@oilfld.com GEN

Pacific Electric and Solar 4464 Mc Grath St. Ste 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 James Davison info@pacsolar.com GEN

Passmore Electric Company Inc. 2905 Tepusquet Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-6958 805/934-3711 John Passmore passmoreeleco@aolcom GEN

Positive Energy 200 N. Glendora Ave, Ste H Glendora CA 91741 626/914-6848 626/914-0128 Rob Pieroth rob@thinkpositiveenergy.com GEN

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicoledraus@verizon.net GEN

Taft Electric  650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com GEN

Lee Wilson Electric 1151 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/489-4216 805/489-0248 Paula Wilson budwilson@charterinternet.com GEN
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The Following Attended the Conference Only:

Concrete-Tie Inc. 1397 Wlater Street Ventura CA 93003 805/644-7221 805/644-7253 Don Thompson dthompson@concretetie.net Supplier

Goleta Electric  5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Bruce Winstrom bwinstrom@goletaelectric.com GEN

MS Navarro Engineering 10741 Viking Avenue Northridge CA 91326 818/368-7262 818/368-7065 Manuel Navarro manny@msnavarroeng.com GEN

Sylvania Lighting Services 1270 Coast Village Circle, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93108 805/695-8882 805/695-8891 Peter Alpert peter.alpert@sylvania.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

mailto:bwinstrom@goletaelectric.com�
mailto:peter.alpert@sylvania.com�
mailto:manny@msnavarroeng.com�
mailto:dthompson@concretetie.net�

	Mandatory Prebid Participants

